FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK(ORLMWP02)
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
Optics
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

1850
3260
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP0245W27V40KDP0
Fixture Type
MWP02
Wall Pack Series
27    27W
45    40W
70    70W
90   90W
135   135W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0   120-277V Photocell
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)